UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

		_ KAREN H. THEBRUUGH
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-414	,	COOK COUNTY RECORDER
B ₂ E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@	wolterskluwer.com	DATE: 05/10/2018 10:2
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Add	ress) 15715 - Bank Financial -	
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	63909941	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USI
19 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		The This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed ifor

Doct	† 1813	1 94	1016) ree	? * 42	1.00
nuch	FFF- ¢0	aa	DDDF	FFF:	\$1.00	

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 05/10/2018 10:20 AM PG: 1 OF 3

THE AROVE	SPACE IS FOI	R FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY

313010044 5/10/2013 CC IL Cook			(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness or the critarying Statement Statement	identified above is terminated with	n respect to the security inter	rest(s) of Secured Party authorizing the	nis Termination	
. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and also in			e of Assignor in item 9		
. [2	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable in		the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is	
	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: heck one of these two boxes: his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	AND Cleck <u>ane</u> of these three booking Cleck and of these three booking of the	address: Complete AD		name: Give record name ted in item 6a or 6b	
. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	mation Change - p ovide only one	name (6a or 6b)			
	Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Riverwest Property Management, LLC					
)R	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
'. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment of	r Party Information Change - provide only	one nam (78 or 7b) (use exact, ful	Il name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	irt of the Debtor's name)	
	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
)R	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	NAME				
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			Ogg	SUFFIX	
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	r boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collaboral	ASSIGN collateral	
Pro	Indicate collateral: perty located at 98-106 Lincoln Ave., Riverside, IL				s	
					P_	
					S	

9	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME
	BANKEINANCIAL ESB

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Riverwest Property Management, LLC

303 / 642 / 1902055865 63909941

OR

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

303 / 642 / 1902055865

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)

1813041010 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 1313010044 5/10/2013 CC IL Cook	mendment form		
12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 c	on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITI (15)	SUFFIX	HIE ADOVE CRACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE HIS	SE ANI V
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing Jorganent (Name of a current Debone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact to name; do not omit, modify,	otor of record required for indexing purpose	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US es only in some filing offices - see Instruction item ne); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Riverwest Property Management, LCC	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Secured Party Name and Address: BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROA 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	AD , BURF, RIDGE, IL 60527	O _j	
	LOTS 33, IN BLOCK LOTS 1 TI AND LOTS BLOCK 2 SUBDIVIS THE EAS NORTHER	34 AND THE SOUTH 1/2 (2 IN WAHL'S RESUBDIV HROUGH 6, 8 AND 33 IN S 1 THROUGH 6, 8 AND 3 IN BEEBE'S CENTRAL RI SION OF THE SOUTH 20 / T FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF TH AST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, IP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12	'ISION OF BLOCK 1 33 OF IVERSIDE ACRES OF HE

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 63909941-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

File with: Cook, IL

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

303 / 642 / 1902055865 303 / 642 / 1902055865

1813041010 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Riverwest Property Management, LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Parcel ID: 15-35-204-020-0000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS